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Jméno

. Kabrtova Veronika
. Kovarova Hana

Zuzana Honcova

. Vohnoutova Sarka

. Vejmolova Jana

. Bendova Tereza

. Veronika Kabrtova

. Jana Vejmolova

. Honcova Zuzana

. ZaleSakova Sara

. Michaela Varmuzova
. Kfizova Klara

. Eliska Dvorakova

. Zuzana Honcova

. Jana Vejmolova

. Simkova Jitka

17.
. Simona Korerova

. Lenka Hanusova

. Jana Vejmolova

. Tereza Stursova

. Lenka Hrdinova

. Dvorakova Eliska

. Lokvencova Barbora
. Vytiskova Stépanka
. Petra Flrstova

. Emilie Somolikova
. Sedlakova Blanka

. Koplikova Martina

. Slavikova Lucie

. Machalova Zuzana
. Zale$akova Sara

. Somolikova Emilie
. Skafupova Anna

. Lidman Linda

. Braunova Jana

. Vorlicka Kristyna

. Gabrhelova Markéta
. Mi¢anova Lucie

. Brtnikova Veronika
. Erbanova Ludmila

. Lucie Travnickova

. Kfizova Tereza

. Mizerova Blanka

. Hanu$ova Lenka

. K¥izova Klara

. Jirsova Kamila

. Erbanova Ludmila

. Simona Koreriova

. Stursova Tereza

Travnickova Lucie

Jednotlivkyné (50)
Druzstvo
SKK Nachod B
Konstruktiva Praha
KK Vyskov
Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
KK Vyskov
SKK Néachod B
SKK Nachod B
KK Vyskov A
KK Vyskov
Podluzan Prusanky
KK Vyskov A
Centropen Dacice
Sokol Husovice
KK Vyskov A
KK Vyskov
Podluzan Prusanky
KK Vyskov
KK Vyskov
Sokol Husovice
KK Vyskov A
TJ Lomnice
KK Vyskov A
Sokol Husovice
SKK Néachod B
Podluzan Prusanky
KK Jihlava
Konstruktiva Praha
Sokol Husovice
Banik Ratiskovice
SKK Néachod B
Spartak Pferov
Podluzan Prusanky
Konstruktiva Praha
Spartak Prerov
Spartak Pferov
KK Jihlava
Loko Usti nad Labem
Sokol Husovice
Sokol Rudna
Centropen Dacice
Sokol Rudna A
KK Vyskov A
Centropen Dacice
Zizkov Praha
Sokol Husovice
Centropen Dacice
KK Jihlava
Sokol Rudna
KK Vyskov A
TJ Lomnice

Kuzelna
Nachod
Vyskov
Konstruktiva Prat
Dacice
Prusanky
Nachod
Sokol Brno IV
Vyskov
Prusanky
Prusanky
VysSkov
Dacice

Sokol Brno IV
Vyskov
Konstruktiva Prahe
Vyskov
Prusanky
Konstruktiva Prahz
Sokol Brno IV
Vyskov

KK Jihlava
Vyskov
Nachod
Nachod
Prusanky

KK Jihlava
Konstruktiva Prahe
Sokol Brno IV
Sokol Brno IV
Nachod
Rudna
Vyskov
Vyskov
Rudna
Rudna
Lomnice
Rokycany
Ratiskovice
KK Kosmonosy
Dacice
Rudna
Vyskov

Loko Usti n.L.
Zizkov 1 -4
Sokol Brno IV
Loko Usti n.L.
Lomnice
Prerov
Vyskov
Zizkov 1 -4

Vykon

617
615
615
614
599
594
590
589
587
586
585
584
583
582
582
581
581
580
580
580
578
577
571
570
569
568
567
567
565
565
565
564
564
562
562
561
561
560
560
560
560
559
559
558
556
556
555
555
555
554

Dor
228
235
220
239
208
194
240
182
199
196
195
191
201
202
178
208
192
193
190
178
198
209
193
192
191
214
192
179
209
199
195
191
179
185
181
193
189
189
186
173
162
194
191
187
196
195
214
190
171
190

Ch
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Druzstva (25)

Druzstvo

. SKK Nachod B

. KK Vyskov A

. KK Vyskov

. KK Vyskov

. Konstruktiva Praha
. Podluzan Prusanky
. KK Vyskov A

. Podluzan Prusanky
. Sokol Husovice

. Spartak Pferov

. Centropen Dacice
. Centropen Dacice
. Sokol Husovice

. KK Jihlava

. SKK Nachod B

. Sokol Rudna A

. Konstruktiva Praha
. Banik Ratiskovice

. TJ Lomnice

. TJ Lomnice

. Sokol Husovice

. Zizkov Praha

. Lokomotiva Ustin. L.
. Spartak Pferov

. Banik RatiSkovice

10.03.2024

KuZelna
Nachod
Vyskov
Konstruktiva Prah
Prusanky
Vyskov
Prusanky
Vyskov
Vyskov

Sokol Brno IV
Rudna
Dacice

Loko Usti N.L.
Sokol Brno IV
KK Jihlava
Sokol Brno IV
Rudna
Konstruktiva Praha
Ratiskovice
Zizkov 1 -4
KK Jihlava
Ratiskovice
Zizkov 1-4
Dacice
Prerov

Sokol Brno IV

Vykon

2346
2333
2291
2280
2266
2229
2212
2210
2201
2199
2198
2178
2178
2176
2160
2158
2157
2154
2144
2143
2137
2135
2128
2128
2120

Dor

813
788
749
754
796
740
691
720
726
711
671
738
682
716
746
668
687
718
681
653
669
691
736
703
701
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